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Academic Year: 2017-18

Name of the
value added
course

NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Course Code

Year of
offering

Date (from-
to)

GUDUR

No. of No. of
contact students
Hours enrolled

In association with

1 Android
Programming

2 BlockChain
Training
3 Coding Skills

CS17VAC02

CS17VACO01

CS17VACO03

2018

2017

2018

22-01-18to
31-01-18

03-10-17 to
09-10-17

05-01-18 to
07-01-18

36 55
36 41
30 96

Sphere Soft Solutions India,
Pvt. Ltd., Hyd

Beezas IT Solutions Private
Limited Hyderabad.

Jasmine Info Tech, Chennai



