

NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE GUDUR

Academic Year: 2017-18

S.No.	Name of the value added course	Course Code	Year of offering	Date (from- to)	No. of contact Hours	No. of students enrolled	In association with
1	Android Programming	CS17VAC02	2018	22-01-18 to 31-01-18	36	55	Sphere Soft Solutions India, Pvt. Ltd., Hyd
2	BlockChain Training	CS17VAC01	2017	03-10-17 to 09-10-17	36	41	Beezas IT Solutions Private Limited Hyderabad.
3	Coding Skills	CS17VAC03	2018	05-01-18 to 07-01-18	30	96	Jasmine Info Tech, Chennai